

www.jcmglobal.com

NEWS RELEASE

925 PILOT ROAD • LAS VEGAS • NEVADA 89119 • 702-651-0000 • FAX 702-651-9912

Churchill Downs' new Derby City Gaming Downtown Opens Protected by JCM Global Core Products

LAS VEGAS (January 23, 2024) – Billed as "Louisville's hottest play," Churchill Downs' new Derby City Gaming Downtown recently opened, and the new property is protected by core products from JCM Global[®] (JCM). Each of Derby City Gaming Downtown's 490 historical racing machines features JCM's iVIZION[®] bill validator, GEN5[®] thermal printer, and ICB[®] Intelligent Cash Box system.

The opening is the latest milestone in a years-long relationship between JCM and Churchill Downs Incorporated. Most recently, JCM installed its core products at Rosie's in Emporia in November.

"Our bill validator, printer, and systems business is thriving, and we are thrilled to again expand our relationship with Churchill Downs by equipping Derby City Gaming Downtown with our core products," said JCM SVP – Sales, Marketing & Operations Dave Kubajak. "Whether the device is Class III, Class II, HHR, or VLT, our iVIZION bill validator, GEN5 thermal printer, and ICB Intelligent Cash Box system deliver unsurpassed security, operational efficiency, and player convenience."

iVIZION is the gaming industry's leading bill validator, and sees better, thinks smarter, and runs faster than any product in its class. GEN5 has faster print speeds and larger memory for simple ticket printing and advanced couponing messages. ICB eliminates human error, increases accuracy, and helps increase compliance.

For more information about JCM's award-winning products, visit JCM <u>www.jcmglobal.com</u> and join on <u>LinkedIn</u> and <u>Facebook</u>.

About JCM Global

JCM Global is a world leader in transaction and payment technologies. From its global network of offices, the company provides award-winning solutions such as bill validators, note recyclers, printers, systems solutions, and more. Since 1955, its spirit of innovation has resulted in ground-breaking products and components that have earned multiple patents and set worldwide standards. JCM is trusted by operators and suppliers in the banking, gaming, kiosk, retail, transportation, and vending industries. Please visit www.jcmglobal.com for more information.

###

Media Contact:

Paul Speirs-Hernandez, Steinbeck Communications paul@steinbeckcommunications.com